CLOAKROOM EQUIPMENT
2
3
Content
Modular ....................................................................................................................................  4
Combined clothes lockers............................................................................................  8
Laminated clothes lockers ..............................................................................................  16

Equipment -
Weight net / gross (kg) 59 / 66
Order code ISF-20-B65-xxx-X2
6-box
Height x width x depth (mm) 1970 x 900 x 500
Number of sections 6
Equipment 6 x rod
Weight net / gross (kg) 78 / 88
Order code ISE-20-B95-xxx-X2
„Z“-type
Height x width x depth (mm) 1970 x 800 x 500
Number of sections 4
Equipment 4 x rod
Weight net / gross (kg) 69 / 77
Order code ISZ-20-B85-xxx-X2
4-box
Height x width x depth (mm) 1525 x 600 x 500 1750 x 600 x  500 1970 x 600 x 500
Number of sections 4 4 4
Equipment 4 x rod 4 x rod 4 x rod
Weight net / gross (kg) 49 / 57 54 / 60 59 / 66
Order code ISC-15-B65-xxx-X2 ISC-18-B65-xxx-X2 ISC-20-B65-xxx-X2
4-box with a seat
Height x width x depth (mm) 1970 x 600 x 780 2195 x 600 x 780
Number of sections 4 4
Equipment 4 x rod 4 x rod
Weight net / gross (kg) 58 / 66 67 / 75
Order code ISC-20-B68-xxx-A2 ISC-22-B68-xxx-A2
3-door with a seat
Height x width x depth (mm) 1970 x 900 x 780 2195 x 900 x 780
Number of sections 3 3
Equipment 3 x shelf, 3 x rod 3 x shelf, 3 x rod